

TABULATED BY: C. Bouška APPROVED BY: Rick Groot  
CHECKED BY: Battisburg

**CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION**  
PROJECT: DES MOINES RIVER SIMON ESTES AMPHITHEATER FLOODWALL IMPROVEMENTS

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		Minturn, Inc. Brooklyn, IA		Synergy Contracting, LLC Bondurant, IA	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	BID SECURITY 10% Bid Bond	BID PRICE	BID SECURITY 10% Bid Bond	BID PRICE
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	150 SY	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
2	SHARED USE PATH, PCC, 6" THICK	150 SY	\$90.00	\$13,500.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$140.00	\$21,000.00
3	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
4	PNEUMATIC SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING, TYPE 1	20 SQ	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
5	TEMPORARY-ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 2	225 SY	\$3.50	\$787.50	\$2.50	\$562.50	\$7.00	\$1,575.00
6	SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE DITCH CHECK	350 LF	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,750.00	\$7.00	\$2,450.00
7	SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE DITCH CHECK, REMOVAL OF SEDIMENT	350 LF	\$2.00	\$700.00	\$0.25	\$87.50	\$1.00	\$350.00
8	SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE DITCH CHECK, REMOVAL OF DEVICE	350 LF	\$1.00	\$350.00	\$1.50	\$525.00	\$1.00	\$350.00
9	TEMPORARY FENCE, CONSTRUCTION, 5'	600 LF	\$8.00	\$4,800.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$8.40	\$5,040.00
10	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
11	MONUMENT PRESERVATION AND REPLACEMENT	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
12	MOBILIZATION	1 LS	\$60,462.50	\$60,462.50	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$72,800.00	\$72,800.00
13	CONCRETE WASHOUT	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
14	PRECAST FLOODWALL RAISE SEGMENT STA. 138+90 to 141+98	600 LF	\$275.00	\$165,000.00	\$300.00	\$180,000.00	\$364.00	\$218,400.00
15	AMPITHEATHER CLOSURES	1 LS	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$278,600.00	\$278,600.00
16	CAST-IN-PLACE FLOODWALL RAISE SEGMENT STA. 141+89 to 141+98	1 CY	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
17	AMPITHEATHER CLOSURES STOPLOGS	5 EA	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$400,000.00		\$438,125.00		\$716,065.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						+9.53%		+79.02%
						Low		